
BC INTERIOR AREA
C&P HABITAT EFFORT [FEATS % of All Work Elements],
OCCURRENCES & VIOLATIONS [DVS by Violation Type]

2000 -- 2009

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009

HABITAT EFFORT BY YEAR

FI
SH

ER
Y 

O
FF

IC
ER

 E
FF

O
R

T 
[%

0

100

200

300

400

D
VS

 O
C

C
U

R
R

EN
C

E 
R

EP
O

R
TS

 &
 V

IO
LA

TI
O

N
B

Y 
TY

PE

BCI Habitat (All) Occurrences by Year Violations by Year
 





 
BC INTERIOR AREA HABITAT 2000-2009 
  YEAR EFFORT [% ALL W.E.] EFFORT (HOURS] OCCURRENCES [DVS] VIOLATIONS [BY TYPE] 
1 2000 48% 7,464.50 209 110
2 2001 52% 10,024.00 206 65
3 2002 54% 11,902.75 367 104
4 2003 62% 13,706.75 252 64
5 2004 60% 11,905.25 233 55
6 2005 45% 7,456.00 196 35
7 2006 30% 5,134.00 222 12
8 2007 30% 5,055.00 214 23
9 2008 26% 4,708.25 248 23
10 2009 24% 4,337.50 122 19
NOTES: % Effort is by All Work Elements [total output against the Work Element 'Habitat' (all)] 
Occurrences are as reported in DVS, not FEATS 
Violations are by 'Type', "Habitat" (all) 

 


